Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Wallace - (718088) - Stowmarket SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:18.97
1:19.76
1:20.00
1:20.16
1:20.86
1:20.94
1:21.06
1:21.62
1:21.68
1:24.31
1:29.14
1:30.85
1:32.93
1:34.51
1:37.40
2:11.22

2:11.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:20.00
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1:20.94
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1:19.76
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Date

25/03/17
18/06/16
17112117
15/11/15
04/10/15
20/11/16
19111117
27/06/15
02/10/16
23/11/14
25/11/12
11/03/12
271111
25/06/11
13/03/11
11/10/09
11/10/09

Date

1712117
19111117
25/03/17
20/11/16
02/10/16
18/06/16

Meet

Stowmarket In House Gala March 2017

Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015

West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships 2016
Stowmarket Club Championships 2017

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Stowmarket Club Champs

Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships

Stowmarket Club Championships

Suffolk County ASA Development Competition
Suffolk County Championships

Stowmarket Club Champs

Stowmarket Club Champs

Meet

Stowmarket No Frills Open meet
Stowmarket Club Championships 2017
Stowmarket In House Gala March 2017
Stowmarket Club Championships 2016
West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship

Venue

Stowmarket
Newmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Newmarket
Stowmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich

Mid Suffolk Leisure

Mid Suffolk Leisure

Venue

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Bury St Edmunds

Newmarket
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Club Swam Under

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Club Swam Under

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Level

Level

3
3
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1:20.16 350 15/11/15 Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015 Stowmarket Stowmarket 4
1:20.86 341 F 04/10/15 West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet Bury St Edmunds Stowmarket 3
1:21.62 331 27/06/15 Suffolk County ASA Development Championships Newmarket Stowmarket 3
1:24.31 301 23/11/14 Stowmarket Club Champs Stowmarket Stowmarket 4
1:29.14 254 25/11/12  Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships Stowmarket Stowmarket 4
1:30.85 240 H 11/03/12  Suffolk County Championships Newmarket Stowmarket 2
1:32.93 224 271111 Stowmarket Club Championships Stowmarket Stowmarket 4
1:34.51 213 25/06/11 Suffolk County ASA Development Competition Newmarket Stowmarket 3
1:37.40 195 13/03/11 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich Stowmarket 2
2:11.22 79 11/10/09 Stowmarket Club Champs Mid Suffolk Leisure Stowmarket 4
2:11.22 79 11/10/09  Stowmarket Club Champs Mid Suffolk Leisure Stowmarket 4
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